



\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **ARB.P. 860/2025**

M/S TOPLINE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.**

versus

MR. KINGSLEY JEBAKUMAR PETER DANIEL

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

ORDER

24.02.2026

%

1. The order dated 17.11.2025 has not been complied with.
2. Let the needful be done before the next date of hearing.
3. Put up on 09.04.2026.

AVNEESH JHINGAN, J

FEBRUARY 24, 2026/Pa