



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **ARB.P. 860/2025 & I.A. 9606/2026**

M/S TOPLINE SOLUTIONS PVT LTDPetitioner

Through: **Mr. Kunal Mehta, Adv.**

versus

MR. KINGSLEY JEBAKUMAR PETER DANIELRespondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

ORDER

%

09.04.2026

Put up on 27.04.2026 before the Joint Registrar for completion of pleadings.

AVNEESH JHINGAN, J

APRIL 9, 2026

'ha'