



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No : DLHC010360452025

+ **ARB.P. 860/2025**

M/S TOPLINE SOLUTIONS PVT LTDPetitioner

**Through: Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra,
Adv.**

versus

MR. KINGSLEY JEBAKUMAR PETER DANIEL

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. GAGANDEEP
JINDAL (DHJS)**

ORDER

18.08.2026

%

Proceedings are being conducted through hybrid mode.

1. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff seeks and is granted two weeks time to take appropriate steps for compliance of order dated 27.04.2026 for service through publication.
2. Re-notify the present matter for further proceedings on **19th November, 2026.**

**GAGANDEEP JINDAL (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

AUGUST 18, 2026/PU

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)